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Entitled for 
Cash 

Assistance
Families  Individuals  Families Individuals Individuals  Families Individuals Individuals  Families Individuals Individuals 

March‐2018 419 1,970 365 1,152 1,095 124 569 548 489 1,721 1,643
April‐2018 472 2,262 584 2,188 2,099 209 860 830 793 3,048 2,929
May‐2018 362 1,765 451 1,680 1,650 100 412 388 551 2,092 2,038
June‐2018 106 550 110 456 447 92 409 401 202 865 848
July‐2018 262 1,392 365 1,392 1,356 167 703 676 532 2,095 2,032

August‐2018 136 676 168 623 613 63 305 303 231 928 916

01‐Sep‐18 0 0 0 0 0
02‐Sep‐18 0 0 0 0 0
03‐Sep‐18 6 42 9 40 36 11 45 45 20 85 81
04‐Sep‐18 2 8 3 16 16 10 40 37 13 56 53
05‐Sep‐18 0 0 0 0 0 8 46 46 8 46 46 Province Residence in Pakistan
06‐Sep‐18 3 12 13 57 57 6 28 28 19 85 85 Weekly Cumulative %
07‐Sep‐18 1 5 2 16 16 8 29 27 10 45 43 54 7,551 64
08‐Sep‐18 45 246 47 228 217 0 0 0 47 228 217
09‐Sep‐18 0 0 0 0 0 104 3,191 27
10‐Sep‐18 3 17 6 35 35 11 58 56 17 93 91
11‐Sep‐18 5 28 5 28 28 9 41 41 14 69 69 0 277 2
12‐Sep‐18 15 77 16 76 76 5 19 19 21 95 95
13‐Sep‐18 7 42 9 37 37 6 30 30 15 67 67 13 708 6
14‐Sep‐18 12 69 9 46 42 3 12 12 12 58 54
15‐Sep‐18 0 0 0 0 0 1 120 1
16‐Sep‐18 0 0 0 0 0
17‐Sep‐18 6 21 11 36 36 12 56 56 23 92 92 0 1 0
18‐Sep‐18 7 44 7 32 32 3 15 15 10 47 47
19‐Sep‐18 3 20 0 0 0 5 33 33 5 33 33 172 11,848 100
20‐Sep‐18 0 0 0
21‐Sep‐18 0 0 0
22‐Sep‐18 0 0 0 0 0
23‐Sep‐18 0 0 0 0 0
24‐Sep‐18 0 0 0 0 0
25‐Sep‐18 0 0 0 0 0
26‐Sep‐18 0 0 0 0 0

27‐Sep‐18 0 0 0 0 0
28‐Sep‐18 0 0 0 0 0
29‐Sep‐18 0 0 0 0 0
30‐Sep‐18 0 0 0 0 0
Total Sept 115 631 137 647 628 97 452 445 234 1,099 1,073
Sub Total  1,872 9,246 2,180 8,138 7,888 852 3,710 3,591 3,032 11,848 11,479

Ashura HolidaysAshura Holidays

Date

Weekly Trends  

Facilitated for Voluntary Repatriation Process

Families 3,032 Individuals 11,848

Entitled for Cash Assistance

Monthly Trends Comparison

Cumulative: Since 1st March 2018

Intended Place of Return

Individuals 11,479

Age‐Gender 
Ashura Holidays Ashura Holidays

Peshawar (SOP) ‐ AZAKHEL Quetta (SOQ)‐ BALELI Total 
Facilitated for Vol Rep 

Process 
Facilitated for Vol Rep 
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Facilitated for Vol Rep 
Process 

90
1

1,
94

8

2,
60

7

1,
25

0

12
,9
62 67

,0
61

97
,8
08

0 13
,2
86

19
,1
44

1,
94

6

8,
98

7

4,
90

4

3,
98

0

1,
72

1

3,
04

8

2,
09

2

86
5

2,
09

5

92
8

1,
09

9

Mar Apr May Jun July Aug Sept

2016 2017 2018

Pakistan : Voluntary Repatriation Weekly Update  | As of 21st September 2018

351 357 337

676 636
636

766 778 749 835
556

112 97 66 9 169

596 552 602
480

126

621

292
176

8
166

545
382

172

12‐Mar 02‐Apr 23‐Apr 14‐May 04‐Jun 25‐Jun 16‐Jul 06‐Aug 27‐Aug 17‐SepN
o.
 o
f I
nd

iv
id
ua

ls Facilitated for VolRep

24

47

30

57

0

13

1

0

Khyber Pakhtunkhwa

Balochistan

Sindh

Punjab

Islamabad

Pakistan Administered
Kashmir

From Refugee Vilages (RVs) Outside RVs

58% Children of total facilitated return

81%Women and children of total facilitated return

47%Male 53% Female

Source:  UNHCR Offices in (Peshawar and Quetta)  & Afghan National Registration Database (ANR)
For Feedback Contact:// Information Management Unit, at Jaber@unhcr.org, Zahoor@unhcr.org
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Kabul Nangarhar Logar Kunduz Kandahar Paktya Sari Pul Laghman
‐ Voluntary Repatriation for the reported year started on 1 March 2018
‐ Facilitated for Vol Rep: All valid PoR cardholders are eligible for VolRep also includes those  PoR cardholders who have availed the UNHCR's assistance in the past.
‐ Entitled for Cash Assistance: All valid PoR cardholders who have not received UNHCR's assistance in the past are entitled for cash assistance.


